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Snapshot Example

ISO Direct vs
default utility price
(retail represented)

HOSPITAL
1,000,000
6
6,000
8760
55%

28,908,000

$2,312,640

$231,264

$578,160

COMMERCIAL

1,000,000
4.25
4,250
8760
55%

20,476,500

$1,638,120

$163,812

$409,530

DATA CENTER
1,000,000
200
200,000
8760
95%

1,664,400,000

$133,152,000

$13,315,200

$33,288,000
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Annual Cost @ 8 cents/kwh
Annual Savings @ 10% spread

Annual Savings @ 25% spread



