Snapshot Example

SAMPLE METRICS

ISO Direct vs default utility price (retail represented)

HOSPITAL	COMMERCIAL	DATA CENTER	
1,000,000	1,000,000	1,000,000	SF
6	4.25	200	wpsf
6,000	4,250	200,000	kw
8760	8760	8760	Hr/Year
55%	55%	95%	Load Factor
28,908,000	20,476,500	1,664,400,000	Annual kWhs
\$2,312,640	\$1,638,120	\$133,152,000	Annual Cost @ 8 cents/kwh
\$231,264	\$163,812	\$13,315,200	Annual Savings @ 10% spread
\$578,160	\$409,530	\$33,288,000	Annual Savings @ 25% spread

